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DTM OPERATIONS IN THE REGION

19 150,556 260

countries surveys enumerators
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DICPLACEMENT TRACKING
'MATRIX SURVEYS IN THE BALTICS
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ESTONIA

LITHUANIA  LATVIA
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63% women 75% women
37% men 25% men
@ 1155 surveys @ 2382 surveys
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88% women
12% men
@ 1656 surveys




RETURNING TO UKRAINE WHEN SAFE

7%

8% 14%
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RETURNING TO UKRAINE WHEN SAFE
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- EMPLOYMENT STATUS

%f 19%
40% '

INACTIVE EMPLOYED UN MIGRATION
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INCLUSION CHALLENGES

LITHUANIA 25% Financial issues

21% Language barrier
19% Long-term housing
19% Suitable job

9% Access to social services/administration

LATVIA 38% Financial issues
31% Suitable job
28% Language barrier
17% Long-term housing
17% Rasism/xenophobia

6%%

ESTONIA 42% Language barrier
33% Suitable job

21% Long-term housing
13% Financial issues

9% Discrimination (accessing services, Wi I O I v I
accommodation, information etc.) UN MIGRATION
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- LITHUANIA
23%

Financial issues

15% )

Language barrier

15%
Suitable job

14% )

Long-term housing

11% )

Access to social services

LATVIA |

1 36% D

Financial issues

31% )

Language barrier

29%
Suitable job

20% )

Racism/xenophobia

18% )

Long-term housing

" ESTONIA
30% )

Language barrier

24% )
Suitable job

15% )

Long-term housing

5% »

Discrimination

4% >

Financial issues



35% Financial support
24% Health services
19% Employment/job

19% Medicines

o, Personal hygiene
17% and sanitary supplies

'PRIORITY NEEDS

7 3% General information
21% Food products

8% Long-term accommodation
7% Employment/job

7% Financial support

32% Language courses
27 % Financial support
25% Employment/job
20% Health services
16% Documentation
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Food products/meals

HUMANITARIAN ASSISTANCE

89%

Hygiene and sanitary supplies

Financial support

Free transportation

Clothes & shoes

85%

81%

64%

93%

Food products/meals

Free transportation

85%

44%

Hygiene and sanitary supplies

Financial support

Accommodation

39%

33%

32%

Free transportation

Food products

Financial support

Language courses

Accommodation

84%

76%

64%

47%

38%



THANK YOU




